5.3.B for delivery of acceptable Goods. 

Article 6.  CONTRACT PRICE.  

6.1 Buyer shall pay Seller for furnishing the Goods and Special Services in accordance with the Contract 
Documents an amount in current funds as follows: 

6.1.1 For a Lump Sum of: 

One Million Three Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-Two Dollars 
($1,375,742.00)  

Includes: 

Factory Witness Testing Allowance 

Round Trips $/ Round Trip Total 

Travel Allowance – Owner  $2000  
Travel Allowance - Engineer  $2000  

Days $/ Days Total 

Per Diem Allowance – Owner  $475  
Per Diem Allowance - Engineer  $2075